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LIST OF HOLIDAYS

MName

Date (dd/mmm/

10
1
12
13

14

16

17

18
18

2

mREEH

Mahavir Jayanti

BaisakhilAmbedkar Jayanti

ld-ul-fitr
Budh Pumima

Mariydom Day-Guna Arjun Dew Ji

Summer Vacation

Indepandanca Day
Raksha Bandhan
Janamasthmi

Prakash Purab Guru Granth Sahib Ji
Bifthday Shaheed Bhagat Singh

Gandhi Jayant
Dusshara Braak

Valmiki Jayanti

Parkash Utsav Ram Das Ji

Diwali Break

Parkash Utsav Guru Manak Dev ji

Christmas
Winter Braak

Parkash Utsav Guru Goebind Singh J

Makar Skranti
Republic Day
Basant Panchrmi
Ravidas Jayanti
Maha Shivratri

Shaheedi Diwas Bhagat Singh

Hali

04.04.2023
14.04.2023
22.04.2023
05.05.2023
23.05.2023
01.06.2023 to
02.07.2023
15.08.2023
30.08.2023
07.08.2023
16.08.2023
28.08.2023
02.10.2023
23.10.2023 to
25.10.2023
28.10.2023
30.10.2023
M.11.2023 16
14.11.2023
27.11.2023
25122023
01.01.2024 to
04.01.2024
17.01.2024
14.01.2024
26.01.2024
14.02.2024
24.02.2024
0B.03.2024
23.03.2024
25.03.2023

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday

Saturday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Wednesday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Monday




Date

1-Apr
2-Apr
3-Apr
4-Apr
5-Apr
7-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
11-Apr

12-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
16-Apr
18-Apr

20-Apr

21-Apr

D E

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Item

APRIL
Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Holiday
Mahavir Jayanti-Holiday
New Session Begins for the Entire School
Good Friday-Holiday
Second Saturday-Holiday
Holiday
Inter House Quiz-Theme Indian Culture-Pre
Round (to mark World Heritage Day-Grade 3-10)
House Assembly To Mark Baisakhi
Baisakhi/Dr. Br Ambedkar Jayanti-Holiday
Saturday-Holiday/Induction Training for Teachers
Sunday- Holiday
Special Assembly To Mark World Heritage Day-
Social Science Department/Interhouse Quiz-
Theme-Indian Culture-Final Round (Grade 3-
10)
Visit To Museum-Grade 7/Special Assembly To
Mark English Language Day-English Department
Inter House Poster Making Competition To Mark
Earth Day (Grade 5-10) Inter-House Slogan
Writing Competition (Grade 3, 4 )/Assembly To
Mark Earth Day/Colouring Activity Kindergarten-
Grade 1, 2 to Mark World Earth Day/Interhouse
Quiz—Theme-Indian Culture Final Round (Grade
6-10)




22-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr

25-Apr

28-Apr

29-Apr
30-Apr

1-May

2-May

4-May
5-May
6-May

7-May
8-May

9-May
10-May
11-May

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Eid-ul-Fitr-Holiday/World Earth Day
Sunday-Holiday/English Language Day
Interhouse Quiz =Theme-Indian Culture-Final
Round (Grade 3-5)
Card Making Activity To Mark Labour Day
(Kindergarten-5)/Essay Writing Competition
Theme Skill Development In India : Local To
Global (Grade 6-10) to Mark Expression Series
Quarter 1
Special Assembly To Mark International Dance
Day-Kindergarten
Holiday /EFES Strategies-Teachers Training
Sunday-Holiday

MAY
Special Assembly To Mark International Labour
Day/Principal Day/Inter House Semi Finals
Taekwondo (Grade 1-5)
Inter Class Story Telling (Grade 1-5)/InterClass
Declamation (Grade 6-12)
Birthday Bash Kindergarten
Budh Purnima-Holiday
Saturday-Holiday/CBSE Pre School-Teachers
Training
Sunday-Holiday/International Laughter Day
House Assembly To Mark World Red Cross Day
[Inter House Finals Taekwondo (Grade 1-5)
Interclass Handwriting Competition (Hindi)
PT1/TA1 Begins for classes 1-8 (Tentative)
World Technology Day-Exhibition by Computer
Department




12-May

13-May
14-May
15-May
19-May

20-May
21-May
22 May
23-May
24-May

26-May

27-May
28-May
30-May

31-May

1-Jun
4-Jun
5-Jun
10-Jun
11-lun
17-lun
18-Jun

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

Interhouse Declamation Competition (Grade 6-
10) Theme-Family
Second Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
PT1Begins for classes 9-12 (Tentative)
Inter Class Handwriting Competition (Hindi)
Grade 1-10/Inter house Taekwondo-Finals
(Grade 6-12)
Holiday
Sunday- Holiday
PT1End Tentative
Martydom Day - Guru Arjun Dev Ji-Holiday
Rain Dance and Pyjama Party (Kindergarten,
Grade 1, 2)
Interhouse Yoga Competition to Mark
International Yoga Day Grade 1-10/ Awareness
Camp In Nearby Village Under The Project Anti
Drug Campaign To Mark Anti Tobacco Day
PTM
Sunday-Holiday
Poster Making Competition to Mark Anti Tobacco
Day (Grade 5-10)
Summer Vacation Begins
JUNE
Summer Break
Sunday-Holiday
World Environment Day/Each One Plant One
Second Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday




24-Jun
29-Jun
30Jun

1-Jul

2-Jul
3-Jul
4-Jul

6-Jul
7-Jul
8-Jul
9-Jul
10-Jul
11-Jul

13-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
16-Jul
17-Jul

18-Jul

19-Jul
21-Jul

Saturday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday-Holiday
Bakrid-Holiday
Working Day for Teachers

JuLy
Teacher Training-Fundamental Numeracy and
Literary Skills
Sunday-Holiday
School Reopens
Interclass Essay Writing Competition (Grade 6-
10) Theme G20-indias Vision For A Harmonious
World
Red Colour Day-KINDERGARTEN
Inter House Semi Finals (Skating) Grade 6-12
Second Saturday-Holiday
Sunday -Holiday
Inter House Semi Finals-Skating (Grade 1-5)
Interclasss Slogan Writing Competition (Grade 3-
5)/ Poster Making Competition (Grade 6-10 )To
Mark World Population Day
Yellow Day-KINDERGARTEN
Interhouse Skating Finals (Grade 6-12)
Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Inter House Skating Finals (Grade 1-5)/World
Emoji Day
Documentary of Nelson Mandela Will Be Shown
To Mark International Nelson Mandela Day
Puppet Show- Kindergarten
Inter House Football Semifinals (Grade 6-
12)/Green Day-KINDERGARTEN




22-Jul
23-Jul
24-Jul
25-Jul

28-Jul

30-Jul
31-Jul

1-Aug

11-Aug

12-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug
15-Aug
18-Aug

19-Aug

Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Friday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday-Holiday/Sage On The Stage To Guide on
The Side-Teachers Training
Sunday-Holiday
Inter House Football Semifinals (Grade 1-5)
Travelogue Writing  Activity (trilingual)
Class3-12
Special Assembly To Mark International Tiger Day
(kindergarten)/Poster Making Competition
Grade 4-10/Interhouse Football Finals
(Grade 6-12)
Sunday-Holiday
Inter house Football Finals (Grade 1-5)

AUGUST
PPT Making Competition To Mark World
Hiroshima Day (Classes 6-10)/video Will Be
Shown (Grade 1-5)
Interhouse Basketball Semifinals (Grade 6-12)
Annual Project Day
Sunday-Holiday
Inter House Basketball Semi Finals (Grade 1-5)
CBSE Reading Challenge Activity (Grade 1-10)
Theme Start 20
Inter House Basketball Finals (Grade 6-12)/
Special Assembly To Mark Independence Day
Second Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Interhouse Basketball finals (Grade 1-5)
Independence Day-Holiday
Inter House Badminton Semifinals (Grade 6-
12)/Inter House Swimming Finals (Grade 6-12)
PTM/World Photography Day-Exhibition By




20-Aug
21-Aug

22-Aug

24-Aug
25-Aug

26-Aug
27-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug
1-Sep
2-Sep
3-Sep
4-Sep

5-5ep

6-Sep

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Photography Club/Art club—Rakhi selling cum
Exhibition
Sunday -Holiday
Inter House Badminton Semifinals (Grade 1-5)/
Inter House Swimming Finals (Grade 1-5)
Rakhi Making Competition (Interclass Grade 1-
10}
Show And Tell Activity Kindergarten
Inter House Badminton finals (Grade 6-
12)/National Handloom Day/Interclass Coding
Competition (Grade 7-10) To Mark International
Programmers Day
Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Interhouse Badminton Finals Grade 1-5
Rakhi Celebration Kindergarten/fun Games
Kindergarten To Mark National Sports Day
Raksha Bandhan-Holiday

SEPTEMBER
National Nutrition Week /Importance Of Healthy
Food-kindergarten/Interhouse Cricket Semi
Finals (Grade 6-12)/ Hindi Diwas Celebration
Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Interhouse Cricket Semi Finals Grade 1-5/5pecial
Assembly To Mark Janamasthmi (Kindergarten,
Grade 1, 2)
Collage Making (Grade 1-5)/Poster Making
(Grade 6-10)/Teachers Day Assembly

Wednesday Interhouse Cricket Finals (Grade 1-5)




7-Sep
8-Sep
9-Sep
10-Sep
13-Sep

15-5ep
16-5ep

17-Sep
18-Sep
19-5ep
20-5ep
21-Sep
22-5ep
23-5ep
24-Sep
25-Sep
26-Sep
27-5ep
28-5ep
29-5ep
30-Sep

1-Oct
2-Oct
3-Oct
6-Oct

7-Oct

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Janamasthmi-Holiday
Interhouse Cricket Finals 16-12
Second Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Half Yearly/TA2 Begins Tentative Special
Assembly To Mark Ganesh Chaturthi-
Kindergarten
Visit to Mall Kindergarten
Saturday-Holiday/Parkash Utsav Guru Granth
SahibJi
Sunday-Holiday
Half Yearly/TA2
Ganesh Chaturthi-Celebration
Half Yearly/TA2
Half Yearly/TA2
Half Yearly/TA2
Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Half Yearly/TA2
Half Yearly/TA2
Half Yearly/TA2
Half Yearly/TA2
Half Yearly/TA2/Rhyme Recitation-Kindergarten
Half Yearly/TA2nds Tentative
OCTOBER
Sunday-Holiday
Gandhilayanti-Heliday
Inter Class Story Telling Grade 1-5 (CBSE)
Inter-house Taekwondo Semi Finals (Grade 6-
12)/inter house Debate (Grade 5-10) Pre Round
PTM




8-Oct
9-Oct

10-Oct

13-Oct

14-Oct
15-Oct
16-Oct
19-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct
22-Oct
23-Oct
24-0Oct
25-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct

4-Nov
5-Nov
6-MNov
7-Nowv

9-Nov

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday

Sunday-Holiday

Interhouse Taekwondo Semi Finals (Grade 1-

5)/World Postal Day-Visit to Post Office

Kindergarten

Interclass Essay Writing Competition (Grade 6-

10) Theme-Disaster Risk Resilience & Reduction

:India's Aim

Interhouse Taekwondo-Finals (Grade 6-

12)/inter House Debate Final Round (Grade 5-

10}

Second Saturday-Holiday

Sunday-Holiday

Interhouse Taekwondo Finals (Grade 1-5)

Dussehra Celebration-Kindergarten

Interhouse Athletics-Finals (Grade 6-12)

Working Saturday

Sunday-Holiday

Dusshera Break

Dusshera Break

Dusshera Break

Annual Day (Tentative)

Valmikilayanti-Holiday

Sunday-Holiday

Gurupurab Guru Ramdas Ji-Holiday
NOVEMBER

Saturday-Holiday

Sunday-Holiday

Inter-House Athletics -Semi Finals (Gradel-5)

Interclass Diya Decoration/Candle Decoration/

Cardmaking Competition

Diwali Celebration-Kindergarten




10-Mov

11-Nov
12-Nov
13-MNov
14-Mov
16-Nov

18-Nov
19-Mov
22-MNov
24-Nov
25-Nov
26-Nov
27-Nov
29-Mov

1-Dec

2-Dec
3-Dec
4-Dec
9-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec

12-Dec
13-Dec
14-Dec

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Interhouse Athletics Semi Finals (Grade 6-

12)/Children’s Day Celebration

Second Saturday-Holiday

Diwali-Holiday

Vishwakarma Day-Holiday

BhaiDooj /Children Day-Holiday

PT2 begins (Tentative) Activity to Mark World

Traffic Day Kindergarten

Saturday-Holiday

Sunday-Holiday/World Traffic Day

TA3/PT2 Ends Tentaive

Gurupurab Celebration

Saturday-Holiday

Sunday-Holiday

Guru Manak Dev Jayanti-Holiday

Inter house Athletics Finals (Grade 6-12)
DECEMBER

Inter House Computer Terminology Competition

(Grade 1-8) To Mark World Computer Literacy

Day

PTM Kindergarten-8,5& 11

Sunday-Holiday

Interhouse Athletics Finals (Grade 1-5)

Annual Sports Day (Tentative)

Sunday-Holiday

Pre Board 1 Commence Grade 10 and 12

(Tentative)

PB1

PB1

PB1




15-Dec
16-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
21-Dec
22-Dec

23-Dec

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

PB1

PTM Grade 1-8,9 & 11

Sunday-Holiday

PB1

PB1

PB1

PB1

PB1 Ends Tentative/Santa on Wheels/Christmas

Celebrations

PTM Grade 10 and 12/Saturday -Visit To The Zoo-

Kindergarten

Sunday-Holiday

Christmas-Holiday

Special Assembly to mark Shaheedi Gurupurab

Chote Sahibzade

Farewell

Sunday-Holiday
JANUARY

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Saturday-Holiday

Sunday Holiday

Winter Break

Winter Break

Winter Break

Working Day for Teachers

Working Day for Teachers

Working Day for Teachers




14-Jan
15-Jan

16-Jan
17-Jan
18-Jan
19-Jan
20-Jan
21-Jan
22-Jan
23-Jan
24-Jan
25-Jan
26-Jan
27-Jan
28-Jan
29-Jan
30-Jan

4-Feb

5-Feb

10-Feb
11-Feb
13-Feb
14-Feb
17-Feb
18-Feb
19-Feb

20-Feb

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Sunday
Meonday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Meonday

Tuesday

Sunday-Holiday
School Reopens For Entire School/Pre Board 2
Commence For Grade 10 5 12 (Tentative)
PB2
PB2
PB2
PB2
Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
PB2
PB2
PB2
PB2/Republic Day Celebrations
Republic Day-Holiday
Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
PB2/Role Play Airport-Activity Kindergarten
PB2Ends (Tentative)
FEBRUARY
Annual Fete
Holiday
Second Saturday-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Basant Panchami Celebration-Kindergarten
Basant Panchami-Heliday
PTM Grade kindergarten-8
Sunday-Holiday
Final Examination Grade 9 $ 11 commence
(Tentative)
Final Examination




Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Final Examination
Final Examination
Final Examination
Ravidas Jayantl-Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Final Examination
Final Examination
Final Examination
Final Examination
MARCH
Final Examination End (Tentative)
Saturday-Heliday
Sunday-Holiday
Final Examination Grade 6-8/TA2 Grade 1-5 start
(Tentative)
Maha Shivratri-Holiday
Second Saturday-Holiday
Sunday -Holiday
Holiday
Sunday-Holiday
Final Examination/TAS5 End (Tentative)
Kindergarten-Graduation Day
Saheedi Diwas Bhagat Singh-Holiday (Session
Break)
PTM
Holi-Holiday (Session Break)
Session Break
Hawan (Tentative)
Parent Orientation




e Millennium school
VPO Nandpur Kesho

Sirhind Road, Patiala
[E) 9646700555, 9646900555
= headschools.patiala@themillenniumschools.com




